
04 01 49  Gila County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

76,727.24$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

76,727.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(68,958.78)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(68,958.78)$

7,768.46$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

7,768.46$

544,789.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

544,789.39$
$
$

04 02 01  Globe Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

792,802.12$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

792,802.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(710,884.56)$

(16,278.21)$
-

(16,278.21)$
(727,162.77)$

81,917.56$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

81,917.56$

6,306,869.73$

149,239.48$
0.00$

149,239.48$
6,456,109.21$

$
$

04 02 10  Payson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

381,838.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

381,838.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(321,764.79)$

(211,490.95)$
-

(211,490.95)$
(533,255.74)$

60,073.22$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

60,073.22$

3,482,297.04$

1,592,951.43$
0.00$

1,592,951.43$
5,075,248.47$

$
$
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04 02 20  San Carlos Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

588,826.74$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

588,826.74$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(529,209.36)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(529,209.36)$

59,617.38$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

59,617.38$

5,330,804.55$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,330,804.55$
$
$

04 02 40  Miami Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

641,582.18$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

641,582.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(574,639.14)$

(19,598.37)$
-

(19,598.37)$
(594,237.51)$

66,943.04$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

66,943.04$

3,852,331.23$

124,391.38$
0.00$

124,391.38$
3,976,722.61$

$
$

04 02 41  Hayden-Winkelman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

155,773.99$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

155,773.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(139,700.34)$

(2,981.67)$
-
(2,981.67)$

(142,682.01)$

16,073.65$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

16,073.65$

1,410,565.01$

29,731.74$
0.00$

29,731.74$
1,440,296.75$

$
$
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04 03 05  Young Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,889.01$

21,977.79$
0.00$

21,977.79$
24,866.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,889.01$

21,977.79$
0.00

21,977.79
24,866.80$

28,751.51$

139,926.01$
0.00$

139,926.01$
168,677.52$

$
$

04 03 12  Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

56,316.25$
0.00$

56,316.25$
56,316.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

56,316.25$
0.00

56,316.25
56,316.25$

0.00$

358,318.91$
0.00$

358,318.91$
358,318.91$

$
$

04 03 33  Tonto Basin Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

34,233.82$

6,800.42$
0.00$

6,800.42$
41,034.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

34,233.82$

6,800.42$
0.00

6,800.42
41,034.24$

340,695.57$

56,955.61$
0.00$

56,955.61$
397,651.18$

$
$
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Gila County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,674,673.11$

85,094.46$
0.00$

85,094.46$
2,759,767.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(2,345,156.97)$

(250,349.20)$
-

(250,349.20)$
(2,595,506.17)$

329,516.14$

85,094.46$
0.00

85,094.46
414,610.60$

21,297,104.03$

2,451,514.56$
0.00$

2,451,514.56$
23,748,618.59$

$
$
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